
Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$19.50
$20.75
$20.75
$22.55
$23.65

+ extra sauce $4.40

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $24.75

Pork Loin Katsu $20.80
Chicken Katsu $21.90
Fish Katsu $21.90
Cheese Katsu $23.65

+ extra sauce $5.90

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $22.90

$19.00
$19.90
$19.90

$21.90

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

Cheese Katsu

+ extra Japanese sauce $2.50
+ extra Tartar sauce $2.90

Gold Katsu
Premium brick Cheddar cheese wrapped 
inside with pork loin.

Silver Katsu
Premium brick Mozzarella cheese wrapped 
inside with pork loin.

Gold & Silver Katsu
Premium brick Cheddar/Mozzarella cheese 
wrapped inside with pork loin.

$22.90

$22.50

$22.90

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$21.45
$22.50
$22.50
$23.90

+ extra sauce $5.50

$24.90Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese+Mashed Sweet Potato

Supreme Katsu
Katsu with our newly upgraded original sauce
with sweet ranch sauce

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.90

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.90

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.60

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $5.90

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.60

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

$21.90
$22.90
$22.90

+ extra sauce $6.60

Vaughan Mills, Scarborough, Mississauga Only

Chili Topokki
Cheese Topokki
Sweet Potato&
Cream Cheese Topokki

$10.90
$13.40
$14.50

Rose Topokki North York Only $22.30

Topokki

+

$14.80

$15.90

$15.90

$16.90

$17.90

$17.50

$17.90

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $18.90

Snow Cheese Topping

Extra Topping

Garlic Topping
$2.90

$2.90

$2.90

$16.50

$17.50

$18.50

Rose Udon $18.90North York Only

$19.50
$19.90

$21.90
$22.30
$21.90

$20.00
$20.40

Supreme Karaage

$8.50

$6.60

$7.70

$9.50

$10.00

$7.50
$11.50

$8.90

Ontario Menu

North York Only

Toppoki Katsu
Cheese Toppoki Katsu
Rose Toppoki Katsu

$20.90
$22.90
$21.90

Toppoki Katsu
w/Pork Loin

Pork Loin Katsu
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

$24.50
$25.50
$25.50

Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese

$26.90
$27.80

Rose Katsu

Original Pork Loin Katsu $28.50

Original Chicken Katsu $29.70

Volcano Iron
Grill Cheese Katsu

Sweet Chili Pork Loin Katsu $28.90
Hot Spicy Pork Loin Katsu $28.90

Sweet Chili Chicken Katsu $29.90
Hot Spicy Chicken Katsu $29.90

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $7.50

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Cheese Carbonara
Katsu

Seasonal menu with boiled sweet pumpkin
crumble and sweet potato mousse on top.
Premium brick Mozzarella cheese wrapped
inside with pork loin. 

Sweet Pumkin
Cheese Katsu $22.90

North York, Vaughan Mills Only

Supreme Karaage Thigh (1/3LB)

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$21.45
$22.50
$22.50
$24.50

+ extra sauce $6.90

$25.60Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu $21.45
Chicken Katsu $22.50
Fish Katsu $22.50
Cheese Katsu $23.90

+ extra sauce $5.50

$24.90Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$18.75
$19.40
$19.40
$21.00
$22.00

Supreme Original Katsu

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $23.00

Pork Loin Katsu $19.40
Chicken Katsu $20.40
Fish Katsu $20.40
Cheese Katsu $22.00

Supreme Sweet Chili Katsu /
Supreme Hot Spicy Katsu

North York, Vaughan Mills Only

North York, Vaughan Mills Only North York, Vaughan Mills Only

Whole Chicken

$36.90 $38.90 $39.90$38.90$39.90

Supreme
Whole Chicken

Half & Half
Whole Chicken

Seasoned
Whole Chicken

Fried
Whole Chicken

Seasoned Spicy
Whole Chicken

* Choose Seasoned sauce
or Seasoned spicy sauce

*Comes with Pickled radish

North York / Mississauga Only

$32.00Katsu Special Set

Japanese Pork Loin Katsu
Deep Fried Shrimp 2pc
Katsuya Udon(Small size)
Side DishX4 

$29.90Curry Special Set

Curry Rice with Shrimp Tempura
Katsuya Udon(Small size)
Croquette 1pc
Takoyaki 1pc
Side DishX4 

$21.90
$22.90
$22.90
$24.50
$24.90

$21.90
$22.90
$22.90
$24.50
$24.90

$24.75

$20.80
$21.90
$21.90
$23.65

$23.65
$24.75
$24.75
$25.90
$26.90

$21.90
$22.90
$22.90
$24.50
$24.90

$21.90
$22.90
$22.90
$24.50
$24.90

Pork

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$23.65
$24.75
$24.75
$25.90

+ extra sauce $7.50

$26.90Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Unavailable at North York

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$23.90
$24.90
$24.90
$26.65

+ extra sauce $8.50

$27.80Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu


